© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform
The Cisco® Physical Security Multiservices Platform offers you innovative choices for deploying and managing
physical security services such as video surveillance, access control, and flexible incident response
communications. It is comprised of a suite of two server models and includes a wide array of features in a single,
easy-to-use, and easy-to-deploy component that offers you choices among the following security applications:
● Video Surveillance provides network digital recording and playback. With optional built-in analog video

Note:   Due to the European alarm specification EN50130-4, the Cisco Multiservices Platform server cannot
contain a video capture card in Europe.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage. To download firmware, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 6 provides ordering information for the Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform.
Table 6. Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform Ordering Information
Item Specification
CPS-MSP-1RU-K9 1-RU chassis with motherboard, one CPU, and one built-in 300W power supply (no drives, no power cables, and no option
cards)
CIVS-HDD-1000 1 TB SATA hard-disk drive for CIVS-MSP and CPS-MSP platforms (1-RU)
CPS-MSP-2RU-K9 2-RU chassis with motherboard, one CPU, and one 900W power supply (no drives and no power cables)
CPS-HDD-6TB-BNDL 6 x 1 TB SATA hard-disk drive bundle for CPS-MSP platforms (2-RU)
CIVS-PS-900 Redundant 900W power supply option for 2-RU platform only
CIVS-FC-1P Fibre Channel card option for video surveillance application
CIVS-ENC-8P 8-port encoder card add-on option for video surveillance application; provides full-frame rate at D1 resolution; includes
H.264/JPEG codecs and software feature channel license
CIVS-ENC-16P 16-port encoder card add-on option for video surveillance application; provides full-frame rate at D1 resolution; includes
H.264/JPEG codecs and software feature channel license
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Item Specification
CIVS-CAB-16V Up to 16-port compact cable (3/4 meter) from encoder card to BNC connector panel; for mounting adjacent to the back of
MSP server
CIVS-PAN-32BNC 32-port BNC connector panel; supports up to two cards; connects to either 8- or 16-port encoder card using 16-port cable
CPS-MSP-1RU-KIT= 1-RU MultiServices Platform spare rail kit; includes rails and screws
CPS-MSP-2/4RU-KIT= 2-RU or 4-RU MultiServices Platform spare rail kit; includes rails, square-hole adaptor, and screws
CPS-HDDTRAY-KIT= Generic 1-RU or 2-RU or 4-RU Multiservices Platform hard-drive tray spare kit (no hard-disk drive included)
All servers are assemble-to-order and do not allow field upgrades for hard-disk drives, Fibre Channel cards, and